

સાધના અર્થે - માનવસ્ય મિત્રનામકાવસ્યા અદિકરણે ગામ
ડીસ ઇ ઇસ્ટી ભાસીર

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
સાધના :- સાવરજી મોતીરમજી

સાવરજી

DIVISION

સાવરજી

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO. - 560

MEASUREMENT BOOK

- 560

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Under mm by

Agreement No 29/588/MTGSY
2019-2020

date of completion 7-5-2020

Actual Date of Completion
20/06/2020

measurement Ni^{2+} - Ni^{4+}

~~14/11/2020~~

12/10/2020
JE

Abstract of Cost

20

ch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of Reference & working bench marks					
wide TMB page (1) item 1					
Qty = 1 No					
@ Rs 3668.40/No					
					Rs 3668 =
(2) Construction of reference mark pillars					
wide TMB page (1) item 2					
Qty = 2 No					
@ Rs 1672.44/each					
					Rs 3344 =

(3) clearing and grubbing road land					
wide TMB page (1) item 3					
Qty = 0.1995 Hrs					
@ Rs 49739.47/Hrs					
					Rs 9922 =

(4) Excavation in Soil using Hydraulic excavator					
wide TMB page (1) item 4					
Qty = 54.21 m ³					
@ Rs 82.915/m ³					Rs 4446 =

(5) Construction of embankment with material obtained					
wide TMB page (1) item 5					

Continuation

Rs 58678 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		13.1-			58678-
30% lead 1000m @ 1.992/m ³					
		@ 187.226/m ³			37297-
70% lead 1000m @ 4.648/m ³					
		@ 6142.90/m ³			66184-
(6/8) construction of 150					
by providing well					
graded material					
wide TMB page (12) item 6/8					
		Qty = 256.32m ³			
		@ 2300.988/m ³			594916-
wide TMB page (12) item 6/8					
		Qty = 8.37m ³			
		@ Rs 2320.988/m ³			19426-
(7/8) providing laying					
spreading and constructing					
stone Aggregate WBM 150					
wide TMB page (13) item 7/8					
		Qty = 159.09m ³			
		@ 3200.878/m ³			509227-
(8/13) construction of cement					
concrete pavement					
wide TMB page (12) item 8/10					
		Qty = 53.21m ³			
		@ 6363.470/m ³			338600
					1587031

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			15870.
(9/10) prime coat providing and applying prime coat with (SS-1) wide TMB page (13) item $\frac{9}{10}$					
		Qty = 1769.63 m ²			
		@ 855.003/m ²			6973352
(10/11) Tack coat providing and applying tack coat (RS)					
wide TMB page (13) item $\frac{10}{11}$					
		Qty = 1769.63 m ²			
		@ 18.625/m ²			673048=
(11/12) mix. coat surfacing providing laying and rolling of 20 mm thick					
wide TMB page (13) item $\frac{11}{12}$					
		Qty = 1769.63 m ²			
		@ 226.459/m ²			640074.9=
(12/17) providing and fixing of typical mm hsy in formwork, 40/2.00 maintenance band					
wide TMB page (13) item $\frac{12}{17}$					
		Qty = 3 nos			
		@ 59906567/ea			62971.9=
					62147882

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		8814788
(13) (2402) Road marking					
Hot applied Thermo					
-Plastic Compound					
BT Surface					
wide TMB page (17) item 13					
			Qty = 96.00 m ²		
			@ 850.929/m ²		81689 =
CIP Surface					
wide TMB page (14) item 13					
			Qty = 10.16 m ²		
			@ 8951.914/m ²		9671 =
(14) (17) Hard Shoulder					
Laying brick soiling					
wide TMB page (14) item 14					
			Qty = 25.8 m ²		
			@ 478.203/m ²		12340 =
(15) (15/16) Kilometer Stone					
wide TMB page (17) item 15					
Km Stone - Qty = 2 No					
			@ 2206.264/each		4412 =
wide TMB page (14) item 15					
geom Stone - Qty = 2 No					
			@ 6610.363/each		1220 =
(16) (18) Traffic sign					
600 mm equilateral					
= and triangle					
wide TMB page (15) item 16/18					
			Qty = 2 No		
					52257214 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			₹ 257214 =
		Ch 4390.948/each			₹ 8781 = 0
(17)		Traffic Sign			
(19)		600mm x 500mm			
		rectangular sign			
		wide TMB page (15) item 17			
		Qty = 2 No			
		@ ₹ 5643.435/each			₹ 11286 =
(18)		Traffic Sign			
(20)		600mm x 500mm			
		rectangular			
		wide TMB page (15) item 18			
		Qty = 2 No			
		@ ₹ 5515.238/each			₹ 11030 =

(19)		Construction sub-grade			
(7)		and earthen shoulder			
		wide TMB page (15) item 19			
		Qty = 129.01 m ²			
		@ ₹ 189.102/m ²			₹ 24397
					₹ 2312708 =
		less 0.04 % below of			
		for agreement			₹ 925 = 0
					₹ 2311783 = 0
		Add 12% GST			₹ 277413 = 0
		Add % for labor Seta			₹ 23118 = 0
					₹ 2612314 = 0
		less previous payment			₹ 1500000 = 0
					₹ 1112314 =

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner